m oese  AmMmendment to Listing Agreement Form 240

Asocaion Price Change/Extension/Amendment(s) for e s s Evoiiece of Ouiario

RE: LISTING AGREEMENT FOR:
Skt Barryand Deborah Friedman
AND

mLs® NUMBER(S): JA0041 10 weriD, # K141
INTERBOARD MLS® NUMBER: ... goarp:. Kingston and Area Real Estate Assoc
LISTING EXPIRY DATE: August 14,2014 e
The Seller and the Listing Brokerage hereby agree that the above described Listing Agreement is amended as stated below: é‘/‘
. o —— 1
1. LISTING PRICE: Co\-
Former Listing Price.;ﬁ.s ~00000 ............................................ New Llisting Price. 255 ;O(X)OO ....................................... ﬁw [

(Sellar’s Initials)

2. EXPIRY DATE: NN 4/
Former Expiry Date @7 KR/ 4 New Expiry Dofescpl"’mb"r 22!2014 ....................... {ﬁ— @'
or's Initicls)

Seller ocknowledges that the length of the Listing Period is negofiable between the Seller and the listing Brokerage, however, in accordance
with the Real Estate and Business Brokers Act of Onterio (2002, if the Listing Period exceeds six months from the date of this

Amendment, the Listing Brokcrage must obtain the Seller’s initials. {Seller’s Initials)

3. OTHER AMENDMENTS:
a)

[Seller’s Inikals)

.,, -

o

(Seller's Initicls)

All ather terms and provisions of the Listing Agreement remain in full force and effect.

An extension of the expiry date must be signed and doted prior to expiration of the lisfing, and, if an MLS® Listing, nofification of the extension must be
delivered lo the Real Estate Boards) {or Brokerageloaded, if opplicable} within 48 hours of receipt of the extension and prior to the expiry date of the listing.

The Llisting Brokerage agrees to immediately neiify the Real Estate Board(s) of the amendmenl(s) in accordance with the MLS® Rules and Regulations,
provided that this is an MIS® listing.

This Amendment to Listing Agreement shall not take effect unless signed by all parties set out below, and initialled where applicable.
For the purposes of this Amendment to Listing Agreement, “Seller” includes vendor, landlord and lessor and Real Estate Board|s) includes Real Estate Association(s).

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of this Amendment to Listing Agreement.

SIEMER CEAER AMn SENEREG dmvehereunto set my hand and seq

M DN:co=Barry Friecman,o,0u, Au 21 2014
Sty Rt ® . U9 Barry Fricdman . ~

(SGI'Q'JJ MdMa/L o g ',g"cﬂ':vs'eg;;ghbgr:’ef;::‘h:'f‘fma" ............ ey DT ini Norme of Pasen Signing] ™
........................................ stiier ... @ o [AU9 21,2014 Deborah Freidman
{Seller) (Seal) {Print Name of Persen Signing]

SPOUSAL CONSENT: The undersigned spouse of the Seller hereby consents 1o the Amendment 1o the listing of the Property herein pursuant to the provisicns of the
Fomily Law Act, RS.O. 1990 and hereby agrees that he/she will execute all necessary or incidental documents fo further any transaction provided for herein.

{Name of Listing Br\okcrugc]

P AP Gy S oATE.... (P ::9///% Mimi Antoine Broker of Record
(Kithofzed 1o bind the Lisfing ro](eroge) {Print Name of Person Signing)

[E @ 2014, Oniorio Reol Esiore Associotion ("OREAT). All righes resenved. mhhmwcsdudowdiyOREAbmaussondrwod:aiondihfmbu:amltnms
- b

Anbhs A ahar (0n Ar enein b SR An 18 meshinin mumeeb i rine eben annened ob CWEA Dl anb wlis s doso msiekiom mr errrecbiminn tha oo oo s oo s - - - Ve - - -


friedman
Text Box
Aug 21,2014

friedman
Text Box
Aug 21,2014

friedman
BFDF

friedman
BFDF


		2014-08-21T14:28:35-0400
	Barry Friedman


		2014-08-21T14:29:18-0400
	Deborah Friedman




